
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

818 1日 火 378 271,311 4.17% 965 1,120,415 3.47% 616 411,220 3.39% 1,212 1,257,139 2.48%

819 2日 水 406 271,717 4.48% 1,325 1,121,740 4.76% 674 411,894 3.71% 1,515 1,258,654 3.10%

820 3日 木 358 272,075 3.95% 1,016 1,122,756 3.65% 665 412,559 3.66% 1,486 1,260,140 3.04%

821 4日 金 322 272,397 3.56% 918 1,123,674 3.30% 572 413,131 3.15% 1,610 1,261,750 3.29%

822 5日 土 227 272,624 2.51% 686 1,124,360 2.46% 581 413,712 3.20% 1,160 1,262,910 2.37%

823 6日 日 312 272,936 3.45% 1,011 1,125,371 3.63% 632 414,344 3.48% 1,679 1,264,589 3.44%

824 7日 月 398 273,334 4.40% 1,205 1,126,576 4.33% 672 415,016 3.70% 1,795 1,266,384 3.67%

825 8日 火 405 273,739 4.47% 1,093 1,127,669 3.93% 701 415,717 3.86% 1,840 1,268,224 3.77%

826 9日 水 349 274,088 3.85% 1,423 1,129,092 5.11% 669 416,386 3.68% 1,872 1,270,096 3.83%

827 10日 木 288 274,376 3.18% 1,207 1,130,299 4.33% 606 416,992 3.34% 2,045 1,272,141 4.18%

828 11日 金 298 274,674 3.29% 858 1,131,157 3.08% 629 417,621 3.46% 1,493 1,273,634 3.06%

829 12日 土 289 274,963 3.19% 801 1,131,958 2.88% 576 418,197 3.17% 1,192 1,274,826 2.44%

830 13日 日 224 275,187 2.47% 558 1,132,516 2.00% 559 418,756 3.08% 1,848 1,276,674 3.78%

831 14日 月 335 275,522 3.70% 1,146 1,133,662 4.12% 648 419,404 3.57% 2,414 1,279,088 4.94%

832 15日 火 335 275,857 3.70% 1,544 1,135,206 5.55% 594 419,998 3.27% 2,330 1,281,418 4.77%

833 16日 水 279 276,136 3.08% 703 1,135,909 2.52% 686 420,684 3.78% 1,955 1,283,373 4.00%

834 17日 木 267 276,403 2.95% 883 1,136,792 3.17% 585 421,269 3.22% 1,834 1,285,207 3.75%

835 18日 金 326 276,729 3.60% 722 1,137,514 2.59% 693 421,962 3.82% 1,621 1,286,828 3.32%

836 19日 土 245 276,974 2.71% 771 1,138,285 2.77% 597 422,559 3.29% 1,440 1,288,268 2.95%

837 20日 日 201 277,175 2.22% 619 1,138,904 2.22% 558 423,117 3.07% 1,322 1,289,590 2.71%

838 21日 月 229 277,404 2.53% 621 1,139,525 2.23% 570 423,687 3.14% 1,305 1,290,895 2.67%

839 22日 火 279 277,683 3.08% 814 1,140,339 2.92% 589 424,276 3.24% 1,361 1,292,256 2.79%

840 23日 水 250 277,933 2.76% 780 1,141,119 2.80% 528 424,804 2.91% 1,545 1,293,801 3.16%

841 24日 木 306 278,239 3.38% 727 1,141,846 2.61% 565 425,369 3.11% 1,228 1,295,029 2.51%

842 25日 金 260 278,499 2.87% 752 1,142,598 2.70% 501 425,870 2.76% 1,526 1,296,555 3.12%

843 26日 土 274 278,773 3.03% 986 1,143,584 3.54% 598 426,468 3.29% 1,516 1,298,071 3.10%

844 27日 日 257 279,030 2.84% 942 1,144,526 3.38% 577 427,045 3.18% 1,899 1,299,970 3.89%

845 28日 月 332 279,362 3.67% 976 1,145,502 3.51% 566 427,611 3.12% 1,306 1,301,276 2.67%

846 29日 火 330 279,692 3.64% 875 1,146,377 3.14% 576 428,187 3.17% 1,553 1,302,829 3.18%

847 30日 水 296 279,988 3.27% 917 1,147,294 3.29% 580 428,767 3.19% 1,965 1,304,794 4.02%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

30 9,055 301.83 27,844 928.13 18,163 605.43 48,867 1,628.90

月 4 1,294 323.50 14.29% 3,948 987.00 14.18% 2,456 614.00 13.52% 6,820 1,705.00 13.96%

火 5 1,727 345.40 19.07% 5,291 1,058.20 19.00% 3,076 615.20 16.94% 8,296 1,659.20 16.98%

水 5 1,580 316.00 17.45% 5,148 1,029.60 18.49% 3,137 627.40 17.27% 8,852 1,770.40 18.11%

木 4 1,219 304.75 13.46% 3,833 958.25 13.77% 2,421 605.25 13.33% 6,593 1,648.25 13.49%

金 4 1,206 301.50 13.32% 3,250 812.50 11.67% 2,395 598.75 13.19% 6,250 1,562.50 12.79%

土 4 1,035 258.75 11.43% 3,244 811.00 11.65% 2,352 588.00 12.95% 5,308 1,327.00 10.86%

日 4 994 248.50 10.98% 3,130 782.50 11.24% 2,326 581.50 12.81% 6,748 1,687.00 13.81%
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